
62. Hochdorfer Mehrkampfmeisterschaften 

MU18            

Fabian 
Stocker 

2005 

100m 
Hoch 

Kugel 5kg 
Weit 

1000m 
Total 

12.16 
1.50 

11.53 
5.53 

3:18.16 
3101 

 
 
 
 
 
PB 

BRONZE!! 

     

 

WU18            

Sibyll 
Abegg 

2005 

100m 
Hoch 

Kugel 3kg 
Weit 

1000m 
Total 

14.82 
1.30 
6.99 
3.99 

4:19.13 
2079 

 
 
 
 
PB 
PB 

12. Rang!! 

     

 

WU16            

Alina 
Iadarola 

2008 

80m 
Hoch 

Kugel 3kg 
Weit 

1000m 
Total 

11.57 
1.25 
9.46 
4.30 

3:42.44 
2553 

PB 
=PB 
 
 
PB 
PB 

25. Rang!! 
Sonja 
Moser 

2007 

80m 
Hoch 

Kugel 3kg 
Weit 

1000m 
Total 

11.25 
1.40 
7.95 
3.94 

3:50.19 
2530 

 
PB 
 
 
PB 
PB 

29. Rang!! 

Corina 
Stocker 

2007 

80m 
Hoch 

Kugel 3kg 
Weit 

1000m 
Total 

12.04 
1.25 
3.74 
7.04 

4:26.34 
1932 

 
 
 
 
 
 

55. Rang!!  

    

 

WU14            

Elina 
Schuler 

2009 

60m 
Hoch 

Kugel 3kg 
Weit Zone 

1000m 
Total 

8.88 
1.15 
8.66 
4.40 

4:10.67 
2292 

 
PB 
 
 
PB 
PB 

29. Rang!! 
Auszeichnung 

Mira Auf 
der Maur 

2009 

60m 
Hoch 

Kugel 3kg 
Weit Zone 

1000m 
Total 

9.54 
1.30 
6.31 
3.85 

4:24.26 
1947 

 
=PB 
 
 
PB 
PB 

67. Rang!! 

Hanna 
Lindauer 

2010 

60m 
Hoch 

Kugel 3kg 
Weit Zone 

1000m 
Total 

9.39 
1.10 
6.72 
3.88 

4:21.47 
1836 

PB 
 
 
 
PB 
PB 

78. Rang!! 
Isabel 

Stocker 

 60m 
Hoch 

Kugel 3kg 
Weit Zone 

1000m 
Total 

9.63 
1.20 
5.52 
3.82 

4:11.09 
1824 

PB 
PB 
PB 
 
PB 
PB 

80. Rang!! 

WU12            

Eline 
Sterki 

2012 

60m 
Ball 

Weit Zone 
1000m 

Total 

10.24 
32.53 

3.53 
4:40.41 

1296 

 
PB 
 
PB 
PB 

36. Rang!! 
Auszeichnung 

Giuliana 
Föhn 

2011 

60m 
Ball 

Weit Zone 
1000m 

Total 

10.24 
20.47 

3.44 
4:25.57 

1139 

 
 
 
PB 
PB 

54. Rang!! 

Alina 
Kündig 

2013 

60m 
Kugel 5kg 

Weit Zone 
1000m 

Total 

10.63 
18.78 

3.21 
4:25.57 

1002 

 
PB 
 
PB 
PB 

67. Rang!! 
Nelia 

Bürgler 
2013 

60m 
Ball 

Weit Zone 
1000m 

Total 

11.44 
13.52 

2.94 
4:44.06 

684 

 
 
 
 
PB 

97. Rang!! 

 


